

1 SC 252/2022  
STATE Vs. ASHRAF  
FIR No. 242/2022  
PS Shastri Park

14.05.2026

**Lawyers are abstaining from work today.**

**Present:** Ld. Abhishek Pandey, Ld. APP for the state.

As per report from SHO Concerned, duplicate copy of FSL result is not received.

Now to come up on date already fixed i.e.

**18.05.2026 at 02.00pm**

(Twinkle Wadhwa)  
ASJ-02(NE)/KKD/Delhi  
14.05.2026/k